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B 302MC 304TX 305FX 306FX2 306TX 308TX
=5 E 297" 3.06" 3.46" 3.46" 3.06" 3.46"
O 2.01" 2.01" 2.01" 2.01" 2.01" 2.01"
VoS 317" 3.38" 3.38" 3.38" 3.39" 3.38"
TE 0.751bs 0.75]bs 0.751bs 0.751bs 0.751bs 0.751bs
R
AR AL ; 10-30VDC(T 8 %)
BN RIR(RR): 230mA max.@24VDC
I3 @24VDC: 9.0mA/0.5ms max. @24VDC
LN, - & N F100mV
BN R T 6-28AWG
Rk
IARR -20C ~70C
ik R -20C ~85C
TARR 10% ~95% (T 4~ 4%%)
IAF B 0~100003& R
ERE
10/100BaseTX: 8 AN RJ-45 3512 (708TX) #= 6 A~ RJ-45 5m 2 (708FX2)
100BaseFX: 2 /NSC/ST M Lga (716FX2)
G E R
10BaseT: >Cat3
100BaseTX: >Cat5
100BaseFX
S 50-62.5/125um
B 7-10/125um
BRALBE B A
T KE 2km* 15km** 40km?** 80km**
KiEFNEANE | -19dBm/-14dBm | -15dBm/-7dBm -5dBm/0dBm -5dBm/0dBm
R K ZHUE | -32dBm -34dBm -34dBm -34dBm
EK 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1550nm

*h SRR YL, o BAE R YL

ERR

10/100BaseTX : RJ-45 3F bt #sm o

100BaseFX: SC/ST M L3

RREEEW

SEAT : 304TX, 306TX,308TX #4 2"  (5.08cm)
302MC,305FX,306FX2 % 5" (10.16cm)

FEA 1" (2.54cm)
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& T AL IAIE
24 Listed as UL 1604 (US and Canada) Hazardous Locations, Class I, Div 2, Groups A, B, C, D, T4A
EMI: EN61000-6-4, EN55011 - Class A
FCC Title 47, Part 15, Subpart B - Class A

EMS: ENG61000-6-2

EN61000-4-2 (ESD)

EN61000-4-3 (RS)

EN61000-4-4 (EFT)

ENG61000-4-5 (Surge)

ENG61000-4-6 (Conducted Disturbances)

&I 4 5 IEC60533

Shock: IEEE 1613 (250 mm)

Vibration: IEEE 1613 (V.S.4 150mm/s)
IEC60068-2-6 (Test Fc)

Cold: IEC60068-2-1

Dry Heat:  IEC60068-2-2

Damp Heat: IEC60068-2-30 (Test Db)

GOST- R Certified.

RED: MBI EZ A4, N-TRONH = %R 4% =5,
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